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Chairman : Barry Yeomans

Andy Brown
Tim Broadhurst
Andy Brown
Martin Edwards
Steve Homer
Andy Brown
Rich Cummings
Mark Martin
Matt Passam
Paul Redfern
Mark Robinson
Ian Sharpe
Harry Ward
Lee Ward

Sam Whittaker
John Brindley
Tim Broadhurst
Andy Brown
Rich Cummings
Martin Edwards
Josh Gould
Eddie Hamnett
Steve Homer
Daz Horler
Martin MacAulay
Mark Martin
Tony Pellecchia
Mark Robinson
Ian Sharpe
Mick Smith
Andy Walls
Harry Ward
Sam Whittaker
Dean Wilkins
Ady Asprey
George Beckett
Tim Broadhurst
Andy Brown
Dean Collier
Glen Cullen

_l”

Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts

Division Premier

Beacon A

Beech Inn

Beacon A

Mount Pleasant
Miners Arms
Beacon A

Anchor Inn B
Mount Pleasant
Waterloo B

Beech Inn

Beacon A

New Inn Woodville C
Miners Arms
Waterloo B
Mount Pleasant
Anchor Inn B
Beech Inn

Beacon A

Anchor Inn B
Mount Pleasant
Beech Inn

Great Northern A
Miners Arms
Beacon A
Coopers Arms
Mount Pleasant
Victoria Lions
Beacon A

New Inn Woodville C
Mount Pleasant
Coopers Arms
Miners Arms
Mount Pleasant
Rovyal Oak Barton
Royal Oak Barton
Beacon A

Beech Inn

Beacon A

Miners Arms
Coopers Arms

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

11
12
12(x2)
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13(x3)
13
13(x3)
13
13
14
14
14
14(x2)
14
14(x2)
14
14
14(x2)
14
14(x2)
14
14(x2)
14
14
14
14(x2)
14(x2)
14
15
15(x3)
15(x4)
15(x3)
15
15
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TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE

Chairman : Barry Yeomans Secretary : Martin Gallimore Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

Least Darts

Rich Cummings Anchor Inn B 15(x4)
Martin Edwards Mount Pleasant 15
Mick Fowell Acorn Inn 15
Daz Golding Waterloo B 15
Dave Hitchman Victoria Lions 15
Steve Homer Miners Arms 15(x3)
Daz Horler Beacon A 15(x2)
Craig Hudson Miners Arms 15
Mark Martin Mount Pleasant 15(x4)
Paul Redfern Beech Inn 15
Mark Smallman Anchor Inn B 15
Dave Wall Victoria Lions 15
Andy Walls Coopers Arms 15
Harry Ward Miners Arms 15(x4)
Sam Wesson Great Northern A 15(x2)
Dean White Victoria Lions 15
Sam Whittaker Mount Pleasant 15
Dean Wilkins Roval Oak Barton 15(x3)
Jamie Williams Victoria Lions 15
Adam Wood Mount Pleasant 15
Tim Broadhurst Beech Inn 16
Andy Brown Beacon A 16(x3)
Eddie Hamnett Great Northern A 16
Dave Hitchman Victoria Lions 16
Daz Horler Beacon A 16(x2)
Mark Martin Mount Pleasant 16(x2)
Matt Passam Waterloo B 16(x2)
Ady Potts Beech Inn 16
Mark Robinson Beacon A 16
Mick Smith Mount Pleasant 16
Andy Walls Coopers Arms 16
Sam Wesson Great Northern A 16
Sam Whittaker Mount Pleasant 16
Adam Wood Mount Pleasant 16
Barry Yeomans Beacon A 16
Cliff Biggs Anchor Inn B 17
Tim Broadhurst Beech Inn 17(x4)
Andy Brown Beacon A 17
Rich Cummings Anchor Inn B 17(x2)
Dan Davkin Roval Oak Barton 17
Eddie Hamnett Great Northern A 17
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Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Steve Homer
Daz Horler
Andv Hough
Mark Martin
Matt Passam
Mick Plevin
Ady Potts
Mark Robinson
Dave Wall

Lee Ward

Sam Wesson
Sam Whittaker
Dean Wilkins
Barry Yeomans
Martin Bottrill
Rich Cummings
Mike Devine
Glynn Hackett
Steve Homer
Andy Hough
Mick Smith
Sam Wesson
Lee Wilkins

Least Darts

Miners Arms
Beacon A

Rovyal Oak Barton
Mount Pleasant
Waterloo B
Acorn Inn

Beech Inn

Beacon A
Victoria Lions
Waterloo B

Great Northern A
Mount Pleasant
Roval Oak Barton
Beacon A
Waterloo B
Anchor Inn B
Great Northern A
Beacon A

Miners Arms
Royal Oak Barton
Mount Pleasant
Great Northern A
Royal Oak Barton

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

17
17(x2)
17
17
17
17
17(x2)
17(x3)
17(x2)
17(x2)
17
17(x2)
17
17
18
18
18(x2)
18
18
18
18
18
18
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Chairman : Barry Yeomans

Alan Lowe

John Sewell

Gary Vernon
Steve Cross

Dave Fisher
Barry Keable
Alan Lowe

Mick Roe

Steve Stokes
Jamie Venning
Steve Wild
Charlie Goodings
Matt Kelly-Walley
Alan Lowe

Russ Mason

John Sewell

Mick Sheahan
Steve Stokes
Konner Torr
Jamie Venning
Steve Wild

Paul Birtles

Ant Griffiths
Matt Kelly-Walley
Alan Lowe

Nigel Shuttleworth
Pat Stewart

Steve Stokes
Konner Torr
Chris Truby
Jamie Venning
Ian Bentley

Chris Goodings
Paul Harrison
Alan Lowe

Adie Mason
Dave Norton
Rich Roberts
Mick Roe

John Sewell

Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts

Division One

Midway Inn A
Tutbury Club B
The Grove

Railway Tavern
Stretton Social Club
Stretton Social Club
Midway Inn A
Anchor Inn A
ADT@Wheel
Anchor Inn A
Tutbury Club A
Old Talbot A
Stretton Social Club
Midway Inn A
Tutbury Club A
Tutbury Club B
ADT@Wheel
ADT@Wheel
Victoria Inn A
Anchor Inn A
Tutbury Club A
Gate Inn

Midway Inn A
Stretton Social Club
Midway Inn A
New Inn Woodville B
The Grove
ADT@Wheel
Victoria Inn A
Midway Inn A
Anchor Inn A
Tutbury Club B
Tutbury Club B
Victoria Inn A
Midway Inn A
ADT@Wheel
Anchor Inn A
ADT@Wheel
Anchor Inn A
Tutbury Club B

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15(x6)
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
16(x6)
16
16
16(x2)
16(x2)
16
16(x2)
17
17(x2)
17
17(x2)
17
17
17
17
17
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Chairman : Barry Yeomans Secretary : Martin Gallimore Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

Least Darts

Steve Stokes ADT@Wheel 17(x2)
Konner Torr Victoria Inn A 17
Jamie Venning Anchor Inn A 17
Dave Goodes Tutbury Club A 18
Charlie Goodings Old Talbot A 18
Ant Griffiths Midway Inn A 18
Dave Norton Anchor Inn A 18
Konner Torr Victoria Inn A 18
Doug Walker Stretton Social Club 18
Nigel Walpole Anchor Inn A 18
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Secretary : Martin Gallimore

Least Darts

Division Two

Kev Ford

Nigel Birch

Neil Marriott
Nigel Woollett
Simon Bryant
Shane Donkin

Phil Allen

Simon Bryant
Marcus Cleary
Danny Davenport
Daz Hutchinson
Mark Thompson
Steve Upton
Brandon Walker-Insley
Dave Bowman
Simon Bryant
James Cook

Steve Orgill
Brandon Walker-Insley
James Wigley
Dave Worthington
Kera Astle

Dave Bowman
Tom Brooks
Marcus Cleary
Shane Donkin
Mark Gilkes

Daz Hall

Daz Hutchinson
Aaron Jago

Dave Laud

Steve Moreton
James Wigley
Nigel Woollett
Dave Worthington
Charlie Adcock
James Cook

Dave Worthington

Great Northern B
Uxbridge Arms
Robin Hood

The Crown Stapenhill A
Red Lion Linton
Uxbridge Arms
Great Northern B
Red Lion Linton
Uxbridge Arms

The Crown Stapenhill A
Navigation Inn
Navigation Inn
Great Northern B
Red Lion Linton
Waterloo A

Red Lion Linton
Lamb Inn B

Lamb Inn B

Red Lion Linton
Uxbridge Arms
Waterloo A

Lamb Inn B
Waterloo A

Hatton Club
Uxbridge Arms
Uxbridge Arms
Repton RBL

New Inn Stapenhill B
Navigation Inn
Robin Hood

Lamb Inn B

Great Northern B
Uxbridge Arms

The Crown Stapenhill A
Waterloo A
Uxbridge Arms
Lamb Inn B
Waterloo A

Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

12
14
14
14
15
15(x2)
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
17(x3)
17
17
17
18
18(x2)
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19

facebook

www.trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

twitter¥

@TVDL_Web



Results Recieved to:-

28/09/2017 -

y___ 4 B g W 4

& B E.IeE.

TRENT VALLEY DARTS LEAGUE

Chairman : Barry Yeomans Secretary : Martin Gallimore Treasurer : Sherrie Yeomans

Least Darts

Division Three

Mick Herbert Old Talbot B 14
Neil Farr Red Lion Barton 16
Tom Pratt Belmont Services Club 16
Mark Walker Belmont Services Club 16
Phil Boam New Inn Stapenhill A 17(x2)
Kevin Graham Victoria Inn B 17
Dave Hutchinson Hanbury Arms 17
Jason Nettel Midway Inn B 17
Ali Russell Lamb Inn A 17
Charlie Bates Red Lion Barton 18(x2)
Kevin Graham Victoria Inn B 18
Rich Hutchinson Victoria Inn B 18
Simon Kelly Red Lion Barton 18
Daniel Banford Midway Inn B 19
Kevin Graham Victoria Inn B 19
Mick Herbert Old Talbot B 19
Rich Hutchinson Victoria Inn B 19
David Woods Midway Inn B 19(x2)
Chris Roberts Midway Inn B 22
Gavin Tagg Midway Inn B 22

facebook

www.trentvalleydartsleague.co.uk

@TVDL_Web



